1.151LI N E A R AC T U AT O R:  RO D L E S S CY L I N D E R
SE R I E S NCY2
FOR FURTHER TECHNICAL
DETAILS ON THIS
PRODUCT, REQUEST
CATALOG REFERENCE
N330
S E E I N S I D E F R O N T C O V E R F O R

Top: NCY2 Slide Bearing Type
Bottom: NCY2 Basic Type
MADE IN CANADA M A D E I N USA
1.152 LI N E A R AC T U AT O R:  RO D L E S S CY L I N D E R
SE R I E S NCY2
FOR FURTHER TECHNICAL
DETAILS ON THIS
PRODUCT, REQUEST
CATALOG REFERENCE
N330
ACCESSORIES
SERIES NCY2
NCY2S  R O D L E S S C Y L I N D E R
Seal Kits
ø6 CY2S6-PS
ø10 CY2S10-PS
ø15 CY2S15-PS
ø25 CY2S25-PS
ø32 CY2S32-PS
ø40 CY2S40-PS
Shock Absorber
ø6 NRB37-025
ø10 NRB37-025
ø15 NRB50-030